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2017
EVENTS

Membership Banquet - The Tavern at Wild Marsh January 26th Thurs - 5:30-8:30 PM
Nick Miller Academic Luncheon - E-Free Church May 16th Tues - 11 - 1:00 PM
Wild Scramble Golf Outing - Wild Marsh Golf Course May 25th Thurs - Noon start
Buffalo Days - Community Wide June 11-18th

Arts & Crafts Festival - Downtown Buffalo August 19th Sat - 9:00-4:00 PM
Deck the Halls - Sturges Park December 2nd Sat - 3:00-5:00 PM

BUSINESS MEETINGS (lunch provided) 11:30-1:00

State of the City/Law Enforcement - Tavern at Wild Marsh Tuesday April 11
Legislative Update – Bison Creek Thursday June 29
Meet our Civic Organizations - City Hall Friday November 3 (tentative)

FEEDBACC (lunch provided) 11:30-1:00
(Forums for Engagement and Educational Development offered by the Buffalo Area Chamber of Commerce)

Goal Setting – Bison Creek Tuesday January 10
Strength Based Leadership - Bison Creek Thursday March 16
What Matters Most in Managing Millennials - Tavern Friday September 15
Content Marketing/Email/Social Media – Bison Creem Tuesday October 24

BUFFALO CHAMBER PERKS – Second and Fourth Tuesdays, 8-9 a.m. at Community Center
Networking opportunities Tuesday June 13 & 27
Networking opportunities Tuesday July 11 & 25

GOOD MORNING BUFFALO (GMB) 7:30-8:30 a.m.
Tazzie’s Baby & Gift Friday January 20
Park View Care Center Friday February 17
Salon Solera Friday March 24
The Buffalo Country Store Tuesday April 18
IntegriPrint Friday May19
Buffalo Community Theater Friday July 28
Von Ruden Manufacturing Friday August 4
Radio Active Mobile Electronics Friday September 8
Functional Industries Friday October 13
GEM Friday November 10

GOOD AFTERNOON BUFFALO (GAB) 4:30-6:00 p.m.
Bison Creek Bar & Dining Thursday February 23
Buffalo Rock Winery Thursday May 18
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